
CLASE: RI2

POS. N.VELA YATE ARMADOR CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 DSCRT 1DSCRT 1PUNTOS

1 ESP8697 ENEWTEC FRANCISCO MIGUEL GIMENEZ PEREZ CN MAR MENOR 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 4

2 ESP7770 ZANTE FRANCISCO SANCHEZ DEL CAMPO RCRSR 2 4 2 3 4 2 4 4 9

3 ESP 5086 KAWAN ANDRES GUILLAMOT BERNARDO INDEPENDIENTE 4 3 4 2 2 3 4 4 10

4 ESP 7225 BELLA CREOLA MANUEL ORTIN MONTESINOS 3 1 3 4 5 4 5 4 11

5 ESP8727 BELICH FELIX MARIN GARCIA CN MAR MENOR DNC 9 5 5 5 6 5 9 6 20

6 ESP 7204 GALACTICA RUFINO CARDO RUIZ INDEPENDIENTE 5 6 DNC 9 6 7 6 9 7 23

7 ESP985 TORPEDO JAMONEROJOSE CARLOS MARTINEZ GARCIA DNC 10 DNC 10 DNC 10 DNC 10 3 DNC 10 10 10 33

8 ESP 8617 KAUAI  III CARLOS ANDREU ESCARIO DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 10 DNC 10 DNC 10 10 10 37

9 ESP 7628 EYROS CHRISTIAN GARCIA ELSKAMP RCRSR DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 10 DNC 10 DNC 10 10 10 37
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CLASE: RI3

POS. N.VELA YATE ARMADOR CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 DSCRT 1DSCRT PUNTOS

1 ESP 8227 ALCOTAN MIL TOMAS LOPEZ PEREZ ISLAS MENORES 1 1 3 1 2 1 3 2 4

2 ESP8731 ATILA UNO FRANCISCO GUIJARRO LOPEZ CN LO PAGAN 2 4 2 2 1 2 4 2 7

3 ESP 2535 LINCE III PEDRO MORALES CANO CN MAR MENOR DNC 9 3 5 3 3 3 9 5 12

4 ESP 8468 ISLA MAROLA MANUEL ILLANES REIMUNDEZ CN LO PAGAN 4 5 6 4 4 5 6 5 17

5 ESP8432 INDUS V ERNESTO MARTINEZ CRMM LOS URRUTIAS 5 DNC 9 4 DNC 9 5 4 9 9 18

6 PROV066-R NIRVANA JOSE CONESA MARTINEZ 7 7 DNF 9 DNC 9 DNC 8 6 9 9 28

7 ESP 9304 ABOLO III PEDRO LACAL MARÍN DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 5 DNC 8 DNC 8 9 9 30
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CLASE: CLUBRI4

POS. N.VELA YATE ARMADOR CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 DSCRT 1DSCRT 1PUNTOS

1 ESP 8734 ECO MIGUEL ANGEL CASTILLA COBOS CN ISLAS MENORES 1 4 3 1 1 3 4 3 6

2 ESP6532 ALBANA DOS SALVADOR GARCIA CANOVAS CN LOS NIETOS 3 2 1 3 2 2 3 3 7

3 FRA14124 LOULOU CARLOS MORENO MACIAS CN CERVERA 2 1 2 2 3 4 4 3 7

4 ESP 4841 SALTON VICTOR GUILLAMON PALAZON RCRSR DNC 9 5 5 4 5 1 9 1 19

5 PROV053 ITACA ANTONIO JESUS PEÑALVER GONZALEZ 4 3 4 DNC 7 4 5 7 5 15

6 ESP10003 GATTACA FRANCISCO GUERRERO GONZALEZ CN LOS NIETOS 5 6 6 5 DNC 7 DNC 7 7 7 22
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CLASE: CLUB

POS. N.VELA YATE ARMADOR CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 DSCRT 1DSCRT 1PUNTOS

1 ESP7191 OLIMPIA RAFAEL DE LA HOZ GARCIA CNMARMENOR 1 5 3 1 1 2 5 3 5

2 ESP 5044 EL AMPARO LUIS MARTIN FONSECA CNMARMENOR 3 2 1 4 7 1 7 4 7

3 GARIVEL PEDRO LUIS GARIJO SANCHEZ CNMARMENOR 2 1 2 3 DNC 26 4 26 4 8

4 ESP 6380 GRIZON AURELIO LÓPEZ MARÍN DNC 23 13 4 2 3 5 23 13 14

5 ALAS DE ZAINOA ANTONIO PINEDA LOPEZ INDEPENDIENTE 6 7 5 7 4 7,5 7,5 7 22

6 CORPI 2,0 FCO. JAVIER CORBALAN RODRIGUEZ CNMARMENOR 9 10 11 11 2 3 11 11 24

7 ESP 4807 ISLA LAUREANO FERNANDEZ OLMOS 4 8 8 DNC 25 5 DNC 26 26 25 25

8 MESLLUNY LORENZO CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ TOMAS MAESTRE 7 3 DNF 23 6 DNC 26 10 26 23 26

9 NABEL ANTONIO MATAS PELLICER CNMARMENOR 8 4 12 12 10 11 12 12 33

10 DORADO FERMIN DIAZ BERMUDEZ CNMARMENOR 13 9 7 10 9 DNC 26 26 13 35

11 ESP1735 HABIBI JUAN JOSE TORTOSA NIETO 14 11 10 13 8 13 14 13 42

12 ESP8608 VICTORIA 07 HILARIO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ CN MAR MENOR DNC 26 DNC 26 DNC 26 5 6 9 26 26 46

14 SUNRISE JUAN JESUS DAMIAN TARACIDO SOBRAL RC DE MAR AGUETE DNC 23 6 9 15 DNC 26 16 26 23 46

15 FRA193 ILUSION IV FRANCISCO INGLES PAREDES 11 15 13 DNC 25 14 DNC 26 26 25 53

16 SR. SMEE ANTONIO J. ROS HERNÁNDEZ DNC 26 DNC 26 DNC 26 9 12 7,5 26 26 54,5

18 HOLA VERANO I ENCARNACION LEON MARIN 15 16 17 14 15 15 17 15 60

19 ESP 5665 WIND NORTH ANTONIO FUNES PÉREZ DNC 23 18 DNC 23 DNC 25 13 14 25 23 68

20 NAYADE I JUAN ANTONIO OLMO CN MAR MENOR DNC 26 DNC 26 DNC 26 DNC 26 11 6 26 26 69

21 ESP 997 VIRAZONCILLO RAMON EVLAMPIEV FERRY CN MAR MENOR DNC 26 DNC 26 DNC 26 8 DNC 26 12 26 26 72

22 EL BAHIRA JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ MOYA 16 19 14 DNC 25 DNC 26 DNC 26 26 26 74

23 GALTERO ESCUELA DE VELA CN MAR MENOR CN MARMENOR 12 DNC 23 DNC 23 DNC 25 DNC 26 DNC 26 26 26 83

24 CHAMBERTIN ELEUTERIO RAMON NAVARRO DNC 23 RET 23 DNC 23 DNC 25 DNC 26 DNC 26 26 26 94

25 CUESOCARPO JOSE MARIA CANO DNC 23 DNC 23 DNC 23 DNC 25 DNC 26 DNC 26 26 26 94

26 ESP10103 TURKO JOSE F. SERRANO GUILLEN CRMM LOS URRUTIAS DNC 26 DNC 26 DNC 26 DNC 25 DNC 26 DNC 26 26 26 103

27 FOGONERO I JOSE ANTONIO MUÑOZ PULLER LO PAGAN DNC 26 DNC 26 DNC 26 DNC 26 DNC 26 DNC 26 26 26 104
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CLASE: RI

POS. N.VELA YATE ARMADOR CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 PUNTOS

1 ESP8697 ENEWTEC FRANCISCO MIGUEL GIMENEZ PEREZ CN MAR MENOR 1 3 1 1 1 1 8

2 ESP 5086 KAWAN ANDRES GUILLAMOT BERNARDO INDEPENDIENTE 7 4 4 2 4 3 24

3 ESP7770 ZANTE FRANCISCO SANCHEZ DEL CAMPO RCRSR 4 8 2 3 10 2 29

4 ESP 8227 ALCOTAN MIL TOMAS LOPEZ PEREZ ISLAS MENORES 3 5 8 4 7 4 31

5 ESP 7225 BELLA CREOLA MANUEL ORTIN MONTESINOS 5 2 3 8 11 5 34

6 ESP8731 ATILA UNO FRANCISCO GUIJARRO LOPEZ CN LO PAGAN 6 13 6 5 2 7 39

7 ESP 8734 ECO MIGUEL ANGEL CASTILLA COBOS CN ISLAS MENORES 2 10 13 6 3 12 46

8 ESP6532 ALBANA DOS SALVADOR GARCIA CANOVAS CN LOS NIETOS 11 6 7 10 5 9 48

9 FRA14124 LOULOU CARLOS MORENO MACIAS CN CERVERA 10 1 12 7 8 15 53

10 ESP 2535 LINCE III PEDRO MORALES CANO CN MAR MENOR DNC 25 12 11 9 9 10 76

11 ESP8727 BELICH FELIX MARIN GARCIA CN MAR MENOR DNC 25 14 9 12 13 8 81

12 ESP 8468 ISLA MAROLA MANUEL ILLANES REIMUNDEZ CN LO PAGAN 12 17 14 13 14 14 84

13 ESP 4841 SALTON VICTOR GUILLAMON PALAZON RCRSR DNC 25 11 16 11 16 6 85

14 PROV053 ITACA ANTONIO JESUS PEÑALVER GONZALEZ 14 9 15 DNC 24 12 16 90

15 ESP 7204 GALACTICA RUFINO CARDO RUIZ INDEPENDIENTE 8 20 DNC 25 14 15 11 93

16 ESP8432 INDUS V ERNESTO MARTINEZ CRMM LOS URRUTIAS 12 DNC 25 10 DNC 24 17 13 101

17 ESP10003 GATTACA FRANCISCO GUERRERO GONZALEZ CN LOS NIETOS 16 15 18 15 DNC 23 DNC 23 110

18 ESP 985 TORPEDO JAMONEROJOSE CARLOS MARTINEZ GARCIA DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 24 6 DNC 23 128

19 PROV066-R NIRVANA JOSE CONESA MARTINEZ 19 21 DNF 25 DNC 24 DNC 23 17 129

20 ESP 9304 ABOLO III PEDRO LACAL MARÍN DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 16 DNC 23 DNC 23 137

21 ESP 8617 KAUAI  III CARLOS ANDREU ESCARIO DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 24 DNC 23 DNC 23 145

22 ESP 7628 EYROS CHRISTIAN GARCIA ELSKAMP RCRSR DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 24 DNC 23 DNC 23 145
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